Corporate
tax payment
288 million
yen increase

Cash
dividends
250 million
yen
Pay back
short-term
loan
200 million
yen

(Unit: million yen Amounts rounded down to the nearest one million yen)

1.３Q Financial Results For FY2007

1.6  FY2007 3Q Consolidated Cash Flow Statement

11Copyright (C) 2007 GMO HOSTING & SECURITY, Inc. All Rights Reserved

1.  3QFinancial Results For
FY2007

2. Full-Year Business Forecast
For 2007

3. Business Expansion

4. Summary of Today’s
Presentation

TSE:3788

11

2. Full-Year Business Forecasts for FY 2007

2. Full-Year Business Forecasts
For FY2007

12Copyright (C) 2007 GMO HOSTING & SECURITY, Inc. All Rights Reserved

1.  3QFinancial Results For
FY2007

2. Full-Year Business Forecast
For 2007

3. Business Expansion

4. Summary of Today’s
Presentation

TSE:3788

12

2.1 FY2007 Adjustment of Consolidated Achievement Forecast Consolidated Profit and
Loss Statement

Sales forecast after adjustment 6,714 million yen（16.8% increase compared to
the previous year） Operating Profit 938 million yen

FY2006 FY2007
(Forecast

before
adjustment)

A

FY2007
(Forecast

after
adjustment)

B

Amount in
change

B-A

Percentage
change ％
【（B/A）-1】

Sales 5,744 8,252 6,714 -1,537 -18.6
Operating
Profit

1,353 1,441 938 -502 -34.9

Ordinary
Profit

1,438 1,451 938 -512 -35.3

Net
Profit

847 721 442 -279 -38.7

Net Profit
Per Share

¥7,356 ¥6,203 ¥3,803 一 一

2. Full-Year Business Forecasts
For FY2007 (Unit: million yen Amounts rounded down to the nearest one million yen)

13Copyright (C) 2007 GMO HOSTING & SECURITY, Inc. All Rights Reserved

1.  3QFinancial Results For
FY2007

2. Full-Year Business Forecast
For 2007

3. Business Expansion

4. Summary of Today’s
Presentation

TSE:3788

13

2.2 FY2007 Contents of consolidated achievement forecast adjustment

■ Other
Cause：Review of sales system

Future: Continue business
Pull sales using mail and Web

Figure：Sales 1,369 million yen→22 million yen